Resultatlista fran clouten i Motala den 3/10 2004

Plats
Seniorer 1

To0o~NO O A WN

12

Plats
Dam sen. 1

Plats
Juniorer 1
2

3
4
5
6

Namn
Orjan Karlsson
Conny Dahlberg

Marko Komulainen
Rikard Andersson
Andreas Eklundh
Hans Krusell
Robert Pettersson
Henrik Skogh
Fredrik Ekman
Tord Wisell
Ludvig Wisell
Hannes Krusell

Namn
Inga deltagare

Namn
Thomas Johansson
Victor Saav
Eric Saav
Anna Eneland
Jonas Eneland
Simon Andersson

Klubb
Motala
Motala
Motala
Motala
Motala
Motala
Mijolby
Atvidaberg
Motala
Motala
Motala
Motala

Klubb

Klubb
Mijolby
Mijolby
Mijolby
Mijolby
Mijolby
Motala

Resultat
156
152
150
117
112
78
75
69
68
54
4
0

Resultat

Resultat
128
119
101
98
88
71
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